
Jarvis Christian University Social Work Program 

BSW Field Education Learning Contract 

 

Student Name  

Agency Name  

Agency Address  

Agency Field Instructor/Task 

Supervisor 

 

Phone Number  

Agency Email Address  

Student Email Address  

Field Coordinator  

 

 

In the space below please list the learning goals for the internship and the activities, both the 

student and supervisory/field instructor agree upon to achieve. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

CSWE 2015 EPAS 

Competency 

Practice Indicators Learning Activities 

Performed 

Target Dates/Who is 

responsible 

Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday/Saturday 

 

Hours      



As Evidence by……. 

(specific tasks) 

Example: 

Demonstrate 

Ethical and 

Professional 

Behavior 

 The student 

demonstrates 

understanding and 

knowledge 

HIPPA 

 Student ensures 

patient/client 

information is 

protected and 

agency policy 

regarding 

confidentiality are 

followed 

 The student will 

demonstrate these 

behaviors by 

2/15/2023 

 

 The instructor 

will be 

responsible for 

ensuring student’s 

awareness of 

agency policy 

regarding HIPPA 

1.    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    



7    

8    

9    

 

 

______________________________________  ________________ 

     Signature of Field Instructor     Date 

 

 

______________________________________  ________________ 

    Signature of Student      Date 

 

 

______________________________________  ________________ 

   Signature of Faculty Liaison                Date 

 

 

______________________________________  ________________ 

   Signature of Field Coordinator     Date 
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